Tkachenko Yurii Anatoliiovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
June 25, 1973
Kropyvnytskyi, Kirovohrad oblast

Vilshanka District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

April 28, 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3650
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3650

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tkachenko Sofiia Yuriivna daughter

Tkachenko Olena Mykolaivna wife
YnpasniHHga OCHC y KipoBorpaacbkin

obnacTi, npoBigHMN haxiseub Bigainy
KOHTPOJI0 32 0CO6/IMBO Ba>KMBUMN

o6'ekTamny Ta cuctemMamm

MPOTUMOXXEXXHOro 3axucTy U314

ynpasniHHa OCHC y KipoBorpaacbkin

obnacTi

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19345
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19346
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19346
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19346
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19346

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 BinblaHCbKa panioHHa 5678,76

Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauisa B
KipoBorpagacbkin obnacTi,
fonoBa

2018 BinblwaHCbKa panoHHa 9182,74

Aep)XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauia B
KipoBorpaacbkin obnacri,
fonoBa

2016 Discharged from office of the 17 574,11

Head of Department of State
Emergency Service of Ukraine
in Dnipropetrovsk region,
Discharged from office of the
Head of Department of State
Emergency Service of Ukraine
in Dnipropetrovsk region

2015 Unit of State Department of 5 387,05

Ukraine in Dnipropetrovsk
Region, Head of Department of
State Penitentiary Service of
Ukraine in Dnipropetrovsk
Region

[

22
885,29

5 241,46

2 379,90

1674,42


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2d450ed-4c83-4d92-816d-33bb2191ae09
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44fe6d87-d908-4681-af9d-22a82e04d748
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_107347bf-4c2e-42df-a87d-8883f78920d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7612c22d-50fa-4954-bb6b-8b99689e73fb

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

120 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2d450ed-4c83-4d92-816d-33bb2191ae09
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2d450ed-4c83-4d92-816d-33bb2191ae09
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2d450ed-4c83-4d92-816d-33bb2191ae09
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44fe6d87-d908-4681-af9d-22a82e04d748
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44fe6d87-d908-4681-af9d-22a82e04d748
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44fe6d87-d908-4681-af9d-22a82e04d748
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_107347bf-4c2e-42df-a87d-8883f78920d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_107347bf-4c2e-42df-a87d-8883f78920d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_107347bf-4c2e-42df-a87d-8883f78920d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7612c22d-50fa-4954-bb6b-8b99689e73fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7612c22d-50fa-4954-bb6b-8b99689e73fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7612c22d-50fa-4954-bb6b-8b99689e73fb

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2d450ed-4c83-4d92-816d-33bb2191ae09
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44fe6d87-d908-4681-af9d-22a82e04d748
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_107347bf-4c2e-42df-a87d-8883f78920d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7612c22d-50fa-4954-bb6b-8b99689e73fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2d450ed-4c83-4d92-816d-33bb2191ae09
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44fe6d87-d908-4681-af9d-22a82e04d748
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_107347bf-4c2e-42df-a87d-8883f78920d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7612c22d-50fa-4954-bb6b-8b99689e73fb

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2016

2015

40.0 sq.

40.0 sq.

40.0 sq.

40.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

48.5 sq.
(1)

48.5 sq.
(1)

48.5 sq.
(1)

48.5 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2d450ed-4c83-4d92-816d-33bb2191ae09
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44fe6d87-d908-4681-af9d-22a82e04d748
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_107347bf-4c2e-42df-a87d-8883f78920d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7612c22d-50fa-4954-bb6b-8b99689e73fb

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2016

2015

HYUNDAI SANTA FE 2012
BA3 21104 2006

HYUNDAI SANTA FE 2012
BA3 21104 2006

BA3 21104 2006

BA3 21104 2006


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2d450ed-4c83-4d92-816d-33bb2191ae09
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44fe6d87-d908-4681-af9d-22a82e04d748
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_107347bf-4c2e-42df-a87d-8883f78920d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7612c22d-50fa-4954-bb6b-8b99689e73fb

CAREER:

Dec. 26, 2018 — till April 28, 2020 Vilshanka District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Oct. 4, 2016 — till Jan. 5, 2017 Division of the Public
Penitentiary Service of Ukraine
in Dnipropetrovsk Oblast
(Region), Head

Dec. 21, 2015 — till April 2016 Division of the Public
Penitentiary Service of Ukraine
in Dnipropetrovsk Oblast
(Region), Head

July 23, 2014 — till Dec. 21, 2015 Division of the Public
Penitentiary Service of Ukraine
in Kirovohrad Oblast (Region),
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1279
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1279
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1279
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1279
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1279
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1279
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1114
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1114
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1114
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Tkachenko Yurii Anatoliiovych
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


